5 102629 Weikfield Custard Powder Vanilla
Flavour Carton - 500 g

dd36779a-9d9c-452e-
bcff-99dbb35693ec 21069080 8901808000181 40 185.00 122.29 4891.53 0.00% 0.00 0.00% 0.00 18.00% 880.47 0.00% 0.00 0.00 5772.00

Total Amount (INR) 67388.32

Grand Total (INR) 77454.00

Amount in Words : Seventy Seven Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Four Rupees Only

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature

------------------------------- ------------------------------- -------------------------------

Note: This is an electronically generated document hence does not require any physical signature